
BIDDERS LIST
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
ROOM 200, RICHARD J. DALEY CENTER

PROJECT NAME: Engine Company 70 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS  60602

ADDRESS: 6030 N. Clark
CONTRACT NO.: 1454 Owner's Representative: Tishman Construction Corporation of Illinois
 Owner Agency: Chicago Fire Department
TYPE OF WORK: New Construction

BID OPENING DATE: March 6, 2007 (X) City Funded Program

 BD--4(f) of the Specifications

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 A.M.
5% of Bid 

Bidder Base Bid

Castle Construction

3062 W. 167th Street $9,326,035.00 $8,971,645.67
Markham, IL 60428
FHP Tectonics Corp.
8725 W. Higgins, Suite 200 $9,564,000.00 $9,257,952.00
Chicago, IL 60631
IHC Construction Companies LLC
1500 Executive Drive $10,200,000.00 $9,955,200.00
Elgin, IL 60123

�� � �

�

Award Criteria

Statement of 
Contractor's 

Qualifications
Affidavit of Non-

Collusion
Certified or Cashier's 
Check or Bid Bond

$5,000.00 Administrative 
Fee

� � �

����

Statement


